
 

 

 
 

 

 

CITY OF PERTH AMBOY 
Middlesex County, New Jersey 

 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS TO 

LEASE DOCK SPACE 
FOR A COMMERCIAL BOAT AT THE 

PERTH AMBOY HARBORSIDE MARINA 
 

PROPOSAL DUE DATE: April 26, 2024 at 10:00 AM 
 

 
ADDRESS ALL PROPOSALS TO: 

 
City of Perth Amboy 

Purchasing Office - City Hall 
260 High Street 

Perth Amboy NJ 08861 
 

Attention: Maria J. Rivera, RPPS, QPA - Assistant Purchasing Agent 
 
 

 
 
 
 



CITY OF PERTH AMBOY  
MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

 
Sealed proposals will be received at City Hall, 260 High Street, Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 on Friday, April 26, 
2024 at 10:00 AM for the following: 

 

 

LEASE DOCK SPACE FOR A COMMERCIAL BOAT AT THE PERTH AMBOY 
HARBORSIDE MARINA 

 

in compliance with the Proposal Form and Specifications and Instructions to Proposers, on file in the 
Purchasing Office, City Hall, 260 High Street, Perth Amboy, NJ 08861. 
 
Proposal Package (including Proposal Form, Specifications and Instructions to Proposers) is available to 
proposers in the City’s Website at www.perthamboynj.org or the Purchasing Office, City Hall, 260 
High Street, Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 on or after April 1, 2024.  
 
Sealed proposals will be received when called for by the Purchasing Agent at the time and place set forth 
above in this Notice. Said Proposals can be mailed or hand delivered to City Hall, 260 High Street, Perth 
Amboy, NJ 08861, prior to the date and time stated. THE CITY OF PERTH AMBOY IS NOT RESPONSIBLE 
FOR LATE DELIVERY BY ANY COURIER OR THE POSTAL SERVICE. 
 
 Proposers are required to comply with: 
 

 Affirmative Action Regulations requirement of N.J.S.A.10:5-31 et seq. and N.J.A.C. 17:27; 

 P.L.2004,  c.57  which  amends  and  supplements  the  business  registration  provisions  of 
N.J.S.A. 52:32-44 

 
Proposals must strictly comply with all requirements for a regular proposal as directed or required by the 
specifications and the Statutes in such case made and provided. 
 
All questions regarding this RFP must be submitted via email request to Maria J. Rivera at 
mrivera@perthamboynj.org prior to April 18, 2024 at 12:00 p.m.  Responses will be provided no later 

than April 22, 2024 at 12:00 p.m. Any addenda will be issued on the City’s website, and processed in 
accordance with N.J.S.A. 40A:11-23(c)(1).  All interested Respondents should check the website from now 
through the submission deadline.  It is the sole responsibility of the Respondent to be knowledgeable of 
all addenda related to this procurement. 
 
The City of Perth Amboy reserves the right to consider bids for sixty (60) days after their receipt.   
 
The City of Perth Amboy reserves the right to reject any and all proposals if deemed in the best interest of 
the City to do so. Notice is hereby given to all proposers that if their proposals are informal, defective, or 
irregular, the same will be rejected. 

 
MARIA J. RIVERA, RPPS, QPA 
Purchasing Agent 
City of Perth Amboy 
260 High Street 
Perth Amboy, New Jersey 08861 

 
 

http://www.perthamboy.nj.org/
mailto:mrivera@perthamboynj.org


I. INTRODUCTION 
 

The City of Perth Amboy (the "City") is seeking proposals (hereafter "RFP") from person(s) who 

are interested in leasing dock space at the Perth Amboy Harborside Marina to operate a 

commercial boat. 

 
Proposals must be submitted no later than 10:00 am on April 26, 2024 

 

II. LOCATION 
 

The Perth Amboy Marina is located just south of the Historic Ferry Slip on Front Street between 

Smith Street and Gordon Street. The Marina is located on the Arthur Kill which has access to 

Raritan Bay. The present dock space is located to the north of the wavescreen adjacent to dock 

1. 

 

III. OVERVIEW 
 

The City of Perth Amboy has an available docking area for a commercial boat. A commercial boat 

is defined as a boat which primarily takes on passengers for recreational activities for a fee. The 

commercial boat must be Coast Guard Certified. Food and Beverages may be provided and/or 

sold on board the vessel subject to Local, State and Federal approval. 

 

IV. DESCRIPTION OF THE DOCKING AND UPLAND AREA 
 

The Docking area can accommodate a boat up to (80) eighty feet in length and up to (22) 

twenty-two feet wide. There are facilities for loading and unloading passengers. Water depth is 

(8) eight feet at low tide. A keyed secured entrance gate is provided. The successful tenant shall 

provide all support facilities involved with the loading and unloading of passengers which may 

include revisions to the existing loading platform. 

 
The tenant shall also be responsible for the installation of an electric meter. All electric charges 

will be paid by the tenant. Water is also available to the dock area although some fitting 

adjustments may be required at the tenant’s expense. There is no charge for water use. The City 

will not be responsible for providing parking although public parking is available in the area. The 

tenant will be responsible for garbage disposal. A pump out intake sewer line is available on 

shore. Pumping machinery must be provided by the tenant. 



V. RENTAL PERIOD AND MINIMUM RENT 

 
The rental period will be January 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024 with two (2) one (one) year 

renewal options. The minimum initial rental proposal fee  is  $175  per  foot  per year based upon the 

length of the boat. Minimum of 65’ for this dock. Length is defined as the distance from the bow to the 

stem on the main deck (including any projections). The term of the rental season can be negotiated 

with the Director of Public Works or his designee. The rental fee for each term of the agreement will be 

set by Director of Public Works or his designee.  

 
If not paid by the dates established by the Director of Public Works or his designee, a late fee of $ 
50.00 will be added on. 

 
For the 2025 year, rent will be increased by three percent and further increased by three percent (3%) 

each succeeding year. The lease may be assigned to another vessel or proprietor only upon receiving 

City (or its designated agent) approval. Approval will be based upon an assessment of the new 

operator, experience, qualifications and reputation. 

 

VI. INSURANCE 

 
The tenant will obtain Commercial Watercraft Coverage with an insurer rated A or better by A.M. Best 

& Company. Insurance on the hull will be equal to the replacement cost of the vessel or accrual cash 

value, whichever is higher. 

 
The Protection and Indemnity (P&I) coverage will be for a limit not less than $ 2,000,000.00 and will 
name the City of Perth Amboy and the Perth Amboy Port Authority as an additional insured. 

 
The tenant will submit a copy of a Certificate of lnsurance prior to occupancy. Thereafter, the tenant 

will provide an updated Certified of Insurance within sixty days of a new rental year. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MANDATORY AFFIRMATIVE ACTION LANGUAGE 
P.L. 1975, C.127 (N.J.A.C. 17:27) 

 
During the performance of this contract, the Contractor agrees as follows: 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor, where applicable, will not discriminate against any employee or applicant for employment 
because of age, race, creed, color, national origin, ancestry, marital status, sex, affectional or sexual orientation.  The 
Contractor will take affirmative action to ensure that such applicants are recruited and employed, and that employees are 
treated during employment, without regard to their age, race, creed, color, national origin, ancestry, marital status, sex, 
affectional or sexual orientation.  Such action shall include, but not be limited to the following: employment, upgrading, 
demotion, or transfer; recruitment or recruitment advertising; layoff or termination; rates of pay or other forms of 
compensation; and selection for training, including apprenticeship.  The Contractor agrees to post in conspicuous places, 
available to employees and applicants for employment, notices to be provided by the Public Agency Compliance Officer 
setting forth provisions of this nondiscrimination clause. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor, where applicable will, in all solicitations or advertisements for employees placed by or on 
behalf of the Contractor, state that all qualified applicants will receive consideration for employment without regard to age, 
race, creed, color, national origin, ancestry, marital status, sex, affectional or sexual orientation. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor where applicable, will send to each labor union or representative or workers with which it 
has a collective bargaining agreement or other contract or understanding, a notice, to be provided by the agency contracting 
officer advising the labor union or workers; representative of the Contractor’s commitments under this act and shall post 
copies of the notice in conspicuous places available to employees and applicants for employment. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor, where applicable, agrees to comply with the regulations promulgated by the Treasurer 
pursuant to P.L. 1975, c. 127, as amended and supplemented from time to time and Americans with Disabilities Act. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor agrees to attempt in good faith to employ minority and female workers consistent with the 
applicable county employment goals prescribed by N.J.A.C. 17:27-5.2 promulgated by the Treasurer pursuant to P.L. 1975, c. 
127, as amended and supplemented from time to time or in accordance with a binding determined by the Affirmative Action 
Office pursuant to N.J.A.C. 17:27-5.2 promulgated by the Treasurer pursuant to P.L. 1975, c 127, as amended and 
supplemented from time to time. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor agrees to inform in writing appropriate recruitment agencies in the area, including 
employment agencies, placement bureaus, colleges, universities, labor unions, that it does not discriminate on the basis of 
age, race, creed, color, national origin, ancestry, marital status, sex, affectional or sexual orientation, and that it will 
discontinue the use of any recruitment agency which engages in direct or indirect discriminatory practices. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor agrees to revise any of its testing procedures, if necessary, to assure that all personnel 
testing conforms with the principles of job-related testing, as established by the statues and court decisions of the State of 
New Jersey and as established by applicable Federal law and applicable Federal court decisions. 
 
The Contractor or Subcontractor agrees to review all procedures relating to transfer, upgrading and layoff to ensure that all 
such actions are taken without regard to age, race, creed, color, national origin, ancestry, marital status, sex, affectional or 
sexual orientation, and conform with the applicable employment goals, consistent with the statues and court decisions of 
the State of New Jersey, and applicable federal law and applicable Federal court decisions. 
 
The Contractor and its Subcontractors shall furnish such reports or other documents to the Affirmative Action Office as may 
be requested by the office form time to time in order to carry out the purposes of these regulations, and public agencies shall 
furnish such information as may be requested by the Affirmative Action Office for conducting a compliance investigation to 
Subchapter 10 of the Administrative Code (NAACO 17:27). 

 
 

 
 
 
 



NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT 
 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY 
COUNTY OF                   ss: 
 
 I AM 
 
 OF THE FIRM OF 

 
UPON MY OATH, I DEPOSE AND SAY:  

1. THAT I EXECUTED THE SAID PROPOSAL WITH FULL AUTHORITY SO TO DO;  

2. THAT THIS PROPOSER HAS NOT, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY ENTERED INTO ANY AGREEMENT, PARTICIPATED IN 

ANY COLLUSION, OR OTHERWISE TAKEN ANY ACTION IN RESTRAINT OF FAIR AND OPEN COMPETITION IN 

CONNECTION WITH THIS ENGAGEMENT;  

3. THAT ALL STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN SAID PROPOSAL AND IN THIS AFFIDAVIT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND 

MADE WITH FULL KNOWLEDGE T H A T  THE CITY OF PERTH AMBOY PLANNING BOARD RELIES UPON THE 

TRUTH OF THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN SAID PROPOSAL AND IN THE STATEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS 

AFFIDAVIT IN AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE SAID ENGAGEMENT; AND 

4. THAT NO PERSON OR SELLING AGENCY HAS BEEN EMPLOYED TO SOLICIT OR SECURE THIS ENGAGEMENT 

AGREEMENT OR UNDERSTANDING FOR A COMMISSION, PERCENTAGE, BROKERAGE OR CONTINGENT FEE, 

EXCEPT BONA FIDE EMPLOYEES OR BONA FIDE ESTABLISHED COMMERCIAL SELLING AGENCIES OF THE 

PROPOSER. (N.J.S.A.52: 34-25). 

 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO 

BEFORE ME THIS   DAY               _______________________________________ 

OF_______________ 20_____.                                 (TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF AFFIANT 
            UNDER SIGNATURE) 
        
  

NOTARY PUBLIC OF 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: ___________,  20_____. 

  



   REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS CHECKLIST 
 
 

THIS CHECKLIST MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH YOUR SUBMISSION: 

 

Please initial below, indicating that your proposal includes the itemized document. 
PROPOSALS SUBMITTED WITHOUT THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS IS CAUSE FOR REFUSAL. 

       
     

INITIAL BELOW 
           

A. An original and one (1) signed copies of your complete proposal   _________ 

B. Authorized signatures on all forms       ________ 

C. Ownership Disclosure Statement      ________ 

D. Affirmative Action Statement       ________ 

E. Non-Collusion Affidavit properly notarized      ________ 

F. Certification of No Disciplinary Sanctions or Professional Negligence  _________ 

G. NJ Business Registration Certificate(s) and W9 (current)   _________ 

H. Disclosure of Investments Activities in Iran     _________ 

I. Russia Belarus Certification        _________ 

J. Acknowledgement Receipt of Addendum     _________ 

 
Note:  N.J.S.A 52:32-44 provides that the City shall not enter into a contract for goods or services unless the other 
party to the contract provides a copy of its business registration certificate and the business registration certificate 
of any subcontractors at the time that it submits its proposal.  The contracting party must also collect the state 
use tax where applicable. 

 
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES 

THE ABOVE LISTED REQUIREMENTS. 
 

 
NAME OF PROPOSER: 
 
 
                                                                                                   
Person, Firm or Corporation 
 
 
 
BY:                   (NAME)                  (TITLE) 
 
 

 

 

 

 



OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE CERTIFICATION 
 
 
Name of Business______________________________________________________ 
 
 I certify that the list below contains the names and home addresses of all stockholders holding 10% or 

more of the issued and outstanding stock of the undersigned. 
     OR 
 I certify that no one stockholder owns 10% or more of the issued and outstanding stock of the 

undersigned. 
 
Check the box that represents the type of business organization: 
 
 Partnership    Corporation     Sole Proprietorship 
 Limited Partnership   Limited Liability Corporation  Limited Liability Partnership 
 Subchapter S Corporation 
 
Sign and notarize the form below, and, if necessary, complete the stockholder list below.  
 
Stockholders: 

Name: ______________________________ Name: ______________________________ 
 

Home Address: _______________________ 
 
____________________________________ 
 

Home Address: _______________________ 
 
____________________________________ 

Name: ______________________________ Name: ______________________________ 
 

Home Address: _______________________ 
 
____________________________________ 
 

Home Address: _______________________ 
 
____________________________________ 

Name: ______________________________ 
 

Name: ______________________________ 
 

Home Address: _______________________ 
 
____________________________________ 

Home Address: _______________________ 
 
____________________________________ 

          
 
Subscribed and sworn before me this ___ day of 
___________ , 20 __. 
 
(Notary Public) 
 
My Commission expires: 
 

 
_________________________________ 

(Affiant) 
 

________________________________ 
(Print name & title of affiant) 

 
(Corporate Seal) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CITY OF PERTH AMBOY, NEW JERSEY 
EXHIBIT A 

EEO/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION COMPLIANCE NOTICE 
N.J.S.A. 10:5-31 and N.J.A.C. 17:27 

GOODS, PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AND GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACTS 
 
Successful Respondents are required to submit evidence of appropriate affirmative action compliance to the City 
and Division of Public Contracts Equal Employment Opportunity Compliance. During a review, Division 
representatives will review the City files to determine whether the affirmative action evidence has been submitted 
by the vendor/contractor. Specifically, each vendor/contractor shall submit to the City, prior to execution of the 
contract, one of the following documents: 
 
Goods and General Service Vendors 
1. Letter of Federal Approval indicating that the vendor is under an existing federally approved or sanctioned 

affirmative action program. A copy of the approval letter is to be provided by the vendor to the City and the 
Division. This approval letter is valid for one year from the date of issuance.  

 
Do you have a federally-approved or sanctioned EEO/AA program? Yes  No  
If yes, please submit a photo static copy of such approval. 
 
2. A Certificate of Employee Information Report (hereafter “Certificate”), issued in accordance with N.J.A.C. 

17:27-1.1 et seq. The vendor must provide a copy of the Certificate to the City as evidence of its compliance 
with the regulations. The Certificate represents the review and approval of the vendor’s Employee 
Information Report, Form AA-302 by the Division. The period of validity of the Certificate is indicated on its 
face. Certificates must be renewed prior to their expiration date in order to remain valid.  

 
Do you have a State Certificate of Employee Information Report Approval? Yes  No  
If yes, please submit a photo static copy of such approval. 
 
3. Successful Respondents shall complete an Initial Employee Report, Form AA-302 and submit it to the Division 

with $150.00 Fee and forward a copy of the Form to the City. Upon submission and review by the Division, 
this report shall constitute evidence of compliance with the regulations. Prior to execution of the contract, 
the EEO/AA evidence must be submitted.  

 
Successful Respondents may obtain the Affirmative Action Employee Information Report (AA302) on the Division 
website www.state.nj.us/treasury/contract_compliance. 
 
Successful Respondents must submit the AA302 Report to the Division of Public Contracts Equal Employment 
Opportunity Compliance, with a copy to Public Agency. 
 
The undersigned Respondent certifies that he/she is aware of the commitment to comply with the requirements 
of N.J.S.A. 10:5-31 and N.J.A.C. 17:27 and agrees to furnish the required forms of evidence. 
 
The undersigned Respondent further understands that his/her Proposal shall be rejected as non-responsive if said 
Respondent fails to comply with the requirements of N.J.S.A. 10:5-31 and N.J.A.C. 17:27. 
 
COMPANY: ______________________________ SIGNATURE: ____________________________ 
 
PRINT NAME:___________________________  TITLE: __________________________________ 
 
DATE: __________________ 
 

http://www.state.nj.us/treasury/contract_compliance


 

SAMPLE CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYEE INFORMATION REPORT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                            CITY OF PERTH AMBOY, NEW JERSEY 

 

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT OF 1990 

Equal Opportunity for Individuals with Disability 

 

The Contractor and the City do hereby agree that the provisions of Title II of the Americans With 

Disabilities Act of 1990 (the "Act") (42 U.S.C. S121 01 et seq.), which prohibits discrimination on the 

basis of disability by public entities in all services, programs, and activities provided or made available 

by public entities, and the rules and regulations promulgated pursuant there unto, are made a part 

of this contract. In providing any aid, benefit, or service on behalf of the City pursuant to this 

contract, the contractor agrees that the performance shall be in strict compliance with the Act. In 

the event that the contractor, its agents, servants, employees, or subcontractors violate or are 

alleged to have violated the Act during the performance of this contract, the contractor shall defend 

the City in any action or administrative proceeding commenced pursuant to this Act. The contractor 

shall indemnify, protect, and save harmless the City, its agents, servants, and employees from and 

against any and all suits, claims, losses, demands, or damages, of whatever kind or nature arising 

out of or claimed to arise out of the alleged violation. The contractor shall, at its own expense, 

appear, defend, and pay any and all charges for legal services and any and all costs and other 

expenses arising from such action or administrative proceeding or incurred in connection therewith. 

In any and all complaints brought pursuant to the City’s grievance procedure, the contractor agrees 

to abide by any decision of the City which is rendered pursuant to said grievance procedure. If any 

action or administrative proceeding results in an award of damages against the City, or if the City 

incurs any expense to cure a violation of the ADA which has been brought pursuant to its grievance 

procedure, the contractor shall satisfy and discharge the same at its own expense. 

 

The City shall, as soon as practicable after a claim has been made against it, give written notice 

thereof to the contractor along with full and complete particulars of the claim, If any action or 

administrative proceeding is brought against the City or any of its agents, servants, and employees, 

the City shall expeditiously forward or have forwarded to the contractor every demand, complaint, 

notice, summons, pleading, or other process received by the City or its representatives. 

 

It is expressly agreed and understood that any approval by the City of the services provided by the 

contractor pursuant to this contract will not relieve the contractor of the obligation to comply with 

the Act and to defend, indemnify, protect, and save harmless the City pursuant to this paragraph. 

 

It is further agreed and understood that the City assumes no obligation to indemnify or save harmless 

the contractor, its agents, servants, employees and subcontractors for any claim which may arise 

out of their performance of this Agreement. Furthermore, the contractor expressly understands and 

agrees that the provisions of this indemnification clause shall in no way limit the contractor’s 

obligations assumed in this Agreement, nor shall they be construed to relieve the contractor from 

any liability, nor preclude the City from taking any other actions available to it under any other 

provisions of the Agreement or otherwise at law. 

 

 



 

 

 

CITY OF PERTH AMBOY, NEW JERSEY 

 

 

THESE ARE SAMPLES OF THE ONLY ACCEPTABLE 

BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATES. 

 

 

PREFER SUBMITTED WITH PROPOSAL 

REQUIRED BY LAW PRIOR TO AWARD OF CONTRACT 

 

 

 
 

 



 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
FIRM’S AFFIDAVIT OF NO DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS OR PROFESSIONAL NEGLIGENCE 

IN THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY 
 

 
I ____________________________________ of the _______________________________ in the County 

of _________________________ and the State of _____________________ of full age, being duly sworn 

according to law on my oath depose and say that: 

 
I am ____________________________________________________ , an officer of the firm of 
______________________________ submitting and RFQ for the above named work, and that I executed 
the said RFQ with full authority to do so; that said bidder at the time of making of this bid is not included 
on the State of New Jersey, Department of Treasury, Division of Property Management & Construction List 
of Debarred, Suspended and Disqualified bidders and that all statements contained in the Affidavit in 
awarding the contract for said work. 
 
The undersigned further warrants that the professional licenses and/or certifications of those individuals 
listed in this RFQ are valid and not expired or suspended.  
 
The undersigned further warrants that should the name of the firm making this submission appear on the 
Treasurer’s List of Debarred, Suspended and Disqualified Bidders at any time prior to, and during the life of 
this contract, including the Guarantee Period, that the City shall be immediately notified by the signatory 
of this Eligibility Affidavit. 
 
The undersigned understands that the firm making the submission as a contractor is subject to 
disbandment, suspension and/or disqualification in contracting with the State of New Jersey at the 
Department of Environmental Protection if the Contractor, pursuant to N.J.S.A. 7:1-5.2, commits any of the 
acts listed therein, and as determined according to applicable law and regulation. 
 
____________________________________________ 
Name of the Firm (Print or Type) 
____________________________________________ 
Signature / Title 
____________________________________________ 
(Type or Print Name of Affidavit 
 
Subscribed and Sworn to me this _________ Day of ___________________, 20 _____.  
 
_________________________________________ 
Notary Public 
 
My Commission Expires _______________, 20 ______. 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 



 
 

Sample 1 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 



 
 

 

CITY OF PERTH AMBOY, NEW JERSEY 

 

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA 

 

 

 

The undersigned Respondent hereby acknowledges receipt of the following Addenda: 

 

 

ADDENDUM 

NUMBER 

  

DATE 

 ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT 

(Initial) 

     

______________  ______________  ______________ 

     

______________  ______________  ______________ 

     

______________  ______________  ______________ 

     

______________  ______________  ______________ 

     

______________  ______________  ______________ 

 

 

No addenda were received  
 

 

Acknowledged for:  

 (Name of Respondent) 

 

 

By:  

 (Signature of Authorized Representative) 

  

Name:  

 (Print or Type) 

  

Title:  

  

Date:  

 

 


